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NAME: MRS HELLEN NANGEKHE SICHANGI

Faculty: Kenya Poly(Before 2009)
School: Kenya Poly(Before 2009)
Department: Entrepreneurship and Technology Management

Current Designation: Lecturer, BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP (DBAE)
Office Telephone: 343672
Official Email: hsichangi@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME
Masters of Science o\ rpEpRENEURSHIP
(M.Sc.)

Bachelor of SCIENCE

Education (B.Ed)

KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF

Certificate SECONDARY EDUCATION
Cortificate EAST AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF
t EDUCATION
Certificate CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

JOMO KENYATTA UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)

NGIYA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

LUUYA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

LUGULU GIRLS(Kenya)

YEAR

2000

1981

1977

1975

1971

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

2000 - TO DATE THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC LECTURER

2005 -2012 OTHER INSTITUTION PART TIME LECTURER
1981 - 1997 NGARA GIRLS HIGH SCHL TRAINED TEACHER

1978 - 1979 LUUYA GIRLS HIGH SCHL UNTRAINED TEACHER



