

## THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$ 

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

## NAME: MRS HELLEN NANGEKHE SICHANGI

Faculty:	Kenya Poly(Before 2009)
School:	Kenya Poly(Before 2009)
Department:	Entrepreneurship and Technology Management
Current Designation:	Lecturer, BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP (DBAE)
Office Telephone:	343672
Official Email:	hsichangi@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours	84M-5PM MON - FRI



## EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Masters of Science (M.Sc.)	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	JOMO KENYATTA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)	2000
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	SCIENCE	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	1981
Certificate	KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	NGIYA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1977
Certificate	EAST AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	LUUYA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1975
Certificate	CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	LUGULU GIRLS(Kenya)	1971

## WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
2000 - TO DATE	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC	LECTURER
2005 - 2012	OTHER INSTITUTION	PART TIME LECTURER
1981 - 1997	NGARA GIRLS HIGH SCHL	TRAINED TEACHER
1978 - 1979	LUUYA GIRLS HIGH SCHL	UNTRAINED TEACHER